MARCA

HARLEY DAVIDSONXLCH
FX 74ci Models (Avv.Pedale)

HARLEY DAVIDSON

HARLEY DAVIDSONFX Series (Avv.Pedale)

HARLEY DAVIDSON
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
MASH
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

BATTERIA YUASA 12N7-4A 12V-7AH

MODELLO

FX Super Glide (Avv.Pedale)

Fifty E3
Fifty E4
Fifty E4
Fifty E4
Fifty IE E5
Fifty IE E5
Fifty IE E5
GT Sebring
GT Titan

T Titan

CILINDRATA
1000
1200
1200
1200

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
380
500
500

ANNI
1970 - 1978
1970 - 1974
1970 - 1978
1971 - 1978
2017 - 2017
2018 - 2018
2019 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2022 - 2022
2023 - 2023
1972 - 1977
1976 - 1977
1979 - 1981

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

BAT12N74A
BAT12N74A
BAT12N74A
BAT12N74A
BAT12N74A
BAT12N74A
BAT12N74A




