

BATTERIA YUASA 12N7-4A 12V-7AH

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
HARLEY DAVIDSON	XLCH	1000	1970 - 1978	no	
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FX 74ci Models (Avv.Pedale)	1200	1970 - 1974	no	
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FX Series (Avv.Pedale)	1200	1970 - 1978	no	
HARLEY DAVIDSON	FX Super Glide (Avv.Pedale)	1200	1971 - 1978	no	
MASH	Fifty E3	50	2017 - 2017	no	BAT12N74A
MASH	Fifty E4	50	2018 - 2018	no	BAT12N74A
MASH	Fifty E4	50	2019 - 2019	no	BAT12N74A
MASH	Fifty E4	50	2020 - 2020	no	BAT12N74A
MASH	Fifty IE E5	50	2021 - 2021	no	BAT12N74A
MASH	Fifty IE E5	50	2022 - 2022	no	BAT12N74A
MASH	Fifty IE E5	50	2023 - 2023	no	BAT12N74A
SUZUKI	GT Sebring	380	1972 - 1977	no	
SUZUKI	GT Titan	500	1976 - 1977	no	
SUZUKI	T Titan	500	1979 - 1981	no	